

\$~57

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 151/2018

DIRECTORATE OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE Appellant

Through Mr. Satish Aggarwal, Adv.

versus

ASHOK KUMAR RASTOGI Respondent

Through Ms.Priyadarshani Manish, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

% **27.08.2019**

Re-notify on 08.11.2019.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

AUGUST 27, 2019

@mit