

\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 151/2018**

DIRECTORATE OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE

..... Appellant

Through Mr.Satish Aggarwala, Sr. St. Counsel
with Mr.Gagan Vaswani, Adv.

versus

ASHOK KUMAR RASTOGI

..... Respondent

Through Mr.Priyadarshi Manish, Adv. with
Mrs.Anjali Jha Manish & Ms.Jasmeet
Kaur, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

% **08.11.2019**

Renotify on 11.02.2020.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

NOVEMBER 08, 2019

ab